GENERAL ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE
ITEM
NO.
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION APPROVED MANUFACTURERS
THE SYMBOLS AND THE EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE ARE FOR THE CONVENIENCE OF THE CONTRACTOR.  EACH CONTRACTOR SHALL BE  RESPONSIBLE  FOR
VERIFICATION  OF QUANTITIES AND SHALL  FURNISH ALL MATERIAL  REQUIRED, WHETHER SPECIFIED OR NOT, TO PRODUCE A SATISFACTORY WORKING
SYSTEM.
CATALOG  NUMBERS SHALL NOT BE  CONSIDERED COMPLETE BUT ARE GIVEN ONLY TO AID THE CONTRACTOR IN THE SEARCH FOR MATERIAL.  NO

NAMEPLATE SHALL MATCH FINAL EQUIPMENT NOMENCLATURE, NOT ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
TAG NAME, REFER TO SPECIFICATIONS.
LINE TYPE KEY:
NEW WORK BY THIS SUBCONTRACTOR (DARK SOLID LINE)
NEW WORK UNDERFLOOR OR UNDERGROUND BY THIS SUBCONTRACTOR (DARK
LONG DASHED LINE)
NEW WORK BY OTHERS AND/OR EXISTING TO REMAIN (LIGHT SOLID LINE)
ELECTRICAL GENERAL NOTES
AIC RATINGS LISTED FOR EQUIPMENT ARE MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS FOR BUS BRACING AND
DEVICE RATING. ALL EQUIPMENT SHALL BE FULLY RATED UNLESS SPECIFICALLY NOTED AS
SERIES RATED.
1.
2. INDICATES MEDIUM VOLTAGE TERMINATION.
ONE LINE DIAGRAM NOTES
NOT FOR
CONSTRUCTION
DRAWING NO.
SCALE:
REV.REVISIONS
DESIGNED
DRAWN
CHECKED
APPROVED
FERMI LAB DATE
SUBMITTED
FERMI NATIONAL ACCELERATOR LABORATORY
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY
REV. DATE
1 01/26/15 ISSUED FOR 60% REVIEW
SBN FDB SITE WORK
6-7-94B3
/2